Passenger Data

1. AITOR CUADRADO
ZUBIZARRETA

Flight Data

- Flight Routing

LH 997 Amsterdam -
Frankfurt

LH 1146 Frankfurt -
Bilbao

already checked in

Date

08.04.19

08.04.19

from/to

18:30 -
19:35

20:50 -
22:55

Class

Economy

Economy

Seat

30D
Aisle

23C
Aisle

=

=

Change
seat

Change
seat



